

HEAD - MAMING (SC)

Name of WORK - सिमरी कला विद्यालय से गवर्नर सुजीत ठाकुर के घर तक पथ निर्माण एवं पाँच खंडों में रख रखाव कार्य।

MBD
20-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dabra Pur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - श्री Ramesh Kumar Singh, Billo

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency - श्रीवत ठाकुर

MB No - 1406

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri. Ramesh
Kumar Singh, A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division.. Rihla

24/5/20
Executive Engineer
Lural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
24/05/20

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1406

Name of Officer Sri Ramesh Kumar Singh

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Sirsi Kanya vidyalaya					
Se gabori Sujit Thakur					
Ke ghar Tak.					
Agency -					
Agreement No -					
					24/9/2020
Work start date -					24/9/2020

3rd and A/c Bill					
Recent measurement					
Date of measurement -					24/10/20
(1) Construction of Benambur					
and Reference pillars as per					
- do - do - Job					
38x30m →		1140 m		✓	
1x11 →		11 m		✓	
		1151 m		✓	
= 1.151 km				✓	
(2) clearing and gully					
road land including uprooting					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of C.S.:-

(1) Construction of Benchmark and Reference Pillars as per specification do-do-Job, Qty vide item M.B Page (1)

1.151 KM @ Rs 10840.80/KM

→ Rs 12478 = ✓

(2) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild ~~plants~~

grass, bushes - do -
do - Job.

Qty vide item M.B Page (2)

0.6454 Hec @ Rs 52998.2/1/1/1

→ Rs 34205 = ✓

(3) Excavation in Soil using Hy. electric excavators of 1.9 cum bucket capacity including

do-do-do - complete Job

Qty vide item M.B Page (5)

50.1 M³ @ Rs 75.57/M³

→ Rs 3786 = ✓

50469 = 00

Scanned with CamScanner